USP OF AUCTIONABLE PROPERTY

Name of Borrower: Shri Rajesh Sharma S/o Shri Ramprakash Sharma

For – Flat / Independent-House / Plot / Bungalow

Description	Details
Flat / Independent House / Plot / Bungalow	All that part and parcel of the Residential House constructed on Plot No. 82, Braj Vihar Estate Residential Colony, Navalpura, Ward No. 3, Patwari Halka No. 4, Settlement No. 81, Village
	Barwani, Tehsil & District:- Barwani (M.P.) belonging to Shri Rajesh Sharma S/o Shri Ramprakash Sharma
Area	Plot area 800 sq. ft. (74.34 sq. mtr.)
(For Plot Mention total Area)	
Boundaries (Plot /	East : Land of Shri Keshav Mukati,
Independent House)	West: Colony Road,
	North: House built on Plot No. 83,
	South: House built on Plot No. 81
Additional Amenities	Electricity - Available Water supply - Available
Nearby Facilities	School- 1 Km Approx.
	Hospital- 1 Km Approx.
	Shopping Centre/Mall – 1 Km Approx.
Connectivity	Airport- 160 Km Approx (Indore)
	Railway Station- 134 km Approx (Mhow)
Auction Price	Bus Stop- 1 Km Approx Reserve Price Rs. 18,35,000.00
Audion i noe	EMD : Rs. 1,84,000.00

Bank website	E-auction website	Property Location:	Photos of Property	Video of Property